Timken  L713049/L713010
tapered roller bearings
offers a Timken L713049/L713010 tapered roller bearings 0.0
Inventory selection of Genuine at Wholesale Prices. We are a
Timken L713049/L713010 tapered roller bearings Certified Parts
Retailer N/A Minimum Buy Quantity
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name TIMKEN
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
EAN 0087796077911
Weight / US pound 0
Product Group M06110
Shaft Size d 2 in
Weight 8.8 lb
UPC Code 087796077911
Locking Style Set Screw Locking
Housing Style Take-Up
Grease Nipple Size M6
Housing Width A 64.00 mm
Slot Width A1 22.00 mm
Socket Width A2 38.00 mm
Total Height H 146.00 mm
Pitch Height H1 130.00 mm
Height H2 95.00 mm
Total Length L 171.00 mm
Shaft Length L1 106.00 mm
Dimension L2 19.00 mm
Slot Length L3 95.00 mm
Adjustment Screw Bore N 35 mm
Opening Width N1 25.00 mm
Opening Height N2 64.00 mm
Inner Ring Width B 55.60 mm
Center of Bearing from End S 22.2 mm
Static Load Rating 6609 lbf
Dynamic Load Rating 9757 lbf